:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9976473

Sep 17, 2024 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 311,764 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1526823 - 0.018807011 ETH®
42.95 USD

2 1526824 - 0.061462375 ETH®
140.39 USD

3 1526825 - 0.018800401 ETH®
42.94 USD

4 1526826 - 0.018776689 ETH®
42.88 USD

S 1526827 - 0.018895785 ETH®
43.16 USD

6 1526828 - 0.018887911 ETH®
43.14 USD

7 1526829 - 0.166830564 ETH®
381.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9976473
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/311764
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526823
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526824
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526825
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526826
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526827
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526828
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526829

B
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=

Validator Id

1526830

1526831

1526832

1526833

1526834

1526835

1526836

1526837

1526838

Validator Id

1552257

Amount

- 0.018782336
42.90 USD

- 0.018961946
43.31 USD

- 0.018706877
42.72 USD

- 0.018858813
43.07 USD

- 0.018846097
43.04 USD

- 0.018885653
43.13 USD

- 0.018817942
42.98 USD

- 0.018864633
43.09 USD

- 0.018820667
42.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.046200492
105.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526830
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526831
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526832
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526833
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526834
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526835
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526836
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526837
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1526838
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1552257

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



